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 13 14537 VIENNA  11District A 2  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 25 14544 BEAMSVILLE & DISTRICT  2District A 2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 14545 CALEDONIA  11District A 2  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 14547 CHIPPAWA  11District A 2  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 14548 COURTLAND & DISTRICT L C  1District A 2  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 14549 DUNNVILLE  4District A 2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 14550 FENWICK  0District A 2  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 14551 FISHERVILLE DISTRICT  10District A 2  2  2  40 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 14552 FONTHILL  7District A 2  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 14553 FORT ERIE  12District A 2  2  2  26 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 33 14554 GRANTHAM  11District A 2  3  3  44 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 14556 HAGERSVILLE DISTRICT  14District A 2  5  5  32 1  0  0 4  1  1  0

 57 14558 JARVIS  10District A 2  0  0  67 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 14559 JORDAN  1District A 2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 14560 LANGTON  0District A 2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 14561 LONG POINT  4District A 2  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 26 14562 MERRITTON  18District A 2  6  6  44 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 7 14563 NIAGARA  5District A 2  3  3  12 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 15 14564 NIAGARA FALLS  5District A 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 14566 PORT COLBORNE  12District A 2  3  3  49 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 38 14567 PORT DALHOUSIE  4District A 2  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 14568 PORT DOVER  15District A 2  1  1  59 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 27 14569 RIDGEWAY  5District A 2  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 14571 ST DAVIDS DISTRICT  54District A 2  16  18  111 1  1  0 17  1  1  0

 1 14572 ST WILLIAMS  3District A 2  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 86 14573 SIMCOE  10District A 2  0  0  96 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 14575 STAMFORD  7District A 2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 14578 TILLSONBURG  16District A 2  8  8  47 0  0  0 8  0  0  0
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 14 14579 VITTORIA  0District A 2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 14580 WAINFLEET  3District A 2  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 42 14581 WATERFORD  19District A 2  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 14582 WELLAND  9District A 2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 14950 SOUTH BRANT  2District A 2  2  2  14 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 9 35057 DEREHAM DISTRICT L C  0District A 2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 43231 TOWNSEND  6District A 2  2  2  23 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 55026 ST CATHARINES GARDEN CITY  3District A 2  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 58121 SELKIRK  5District A 2  4  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 60211 SIMCOE LYNN VALLEY  11District A 2  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 108579 THOROLD  8District A 2  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 124338 Grimsby and District  19District A 2  7  7  34 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 0 147031 Ridgeway Lioness  13District A 2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 151470 Niagara Cyber  5District A 2  0  0  18 4  0  0 0  0  2  2

 0 158127 Long Point Lioness  31District A 2  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 925  1,322 397
 43

 79  81  6  1  068 13  4  2
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